Biryani/Rice/Pulao

(Speciality from
Kolkata Biryani served
with egg and potato)

Kolkata Biryani-
Murgh/Mutton

Prawn Biryani

Egg and Potato Biryani
Potato Biryani

Subzi Biryani

Basmati Rice

Pulao (Jeera/Vegetable/Peas)

Ro75/629

669

X419

R389

X419

209

X249



Misti Pulao

Aloo Posto

Rui Macher Jhol Aloo
Diya

Rui Kalia

Pabda (Curry/Shorshe)
(as per availability)

Bagda Chingri Malai
Curry (Jumbo Prawn)

Murgir Jhol Aloo Diya

Rajbarir Kasha Mangsho

Home Style Mangshor
Jhol

(Pulao made with
cashewnut, raisin, mawa)

(Potato cooked with
poppy seeds and kalonji)

(Rui Fish cooked with
potato in home style)

(Fish cooked in bengali
curry hinted masala)

(Pabda cooked in home
style curry or with
mustard paste)

(Jumbo prawn prepared
with coconut milk gravy)

(Chicken cooked with
ginger, chilli and
coriander leaves help of
mustard oil and potato)

(King’s family style
famous mutton
preparation)

(Typical bengali style
mutton curry with potato)

X249

309

<499

X499

X539

X639

469

589

X589




Indian Breads

Tandoori Roti — Plain / Butter
Tandoori Naan (plain/butter)
Tandoori Naan (cheese/garlic/cheese garlic)

Choice of Paratha (Laccha/Pudina/Methi/Onion
Mirchi/Aloo/Paneer)

Choice of Kulcha (Mixed/Paneer/Onion/Cheese
chilli)

(Mixed, Onion,
Raita Cucumber, Boondi,

Pineapple)

Plain Curd

X75/85

X75/85

X85/135

X85

R95

X110

x99



Chinese Dumpling Manchurian X379

Paneer with (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot

389
Garlic/Szechwan) Sauce
Honey Chilli Potato 389
Veg Thai Curry (green) with Rice R399
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Main Course (Chinese) Non-Veg

Fish with Mushroom in Butter Garlic Sauce <499

Fish With (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot

3499

Garlic/Szechwan) Sauce
P it 2, Kk 10, chilli i

rawn with (Sesame, kung pao, chilli garlic) =49
Sauce
Chicken With (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot =489
Garlic/Szechwan/kung pao) Sauce |
Honey Chilli Chicken with Pineapple 3489
Thai C Yell With Ri

ail Curry (Yellow) Wi ice %499/549

(Chicken/Prawn)




