Biryani/Rice/Pulao

Kolkata Biryani- Murgh/Mutton	(Speciality from Kolkata Biryani served with egg and potato)	₹579/629
Prawn Biryani		₹669
Egg and Potato Biryani		₹419
Potato Biryani		₹389
Subzi Biryani		₹419
Basmati Rice		₹209
Pulao	(Jeera/Vegetable/Peas)	₹249

Bangal Traditional Collection

Misti Pulao	(Pulao made with cashewnut, raisin, mawa)	₹249
Aloo Posto	(Potato cooked with poppy seeds and kalonji)	₹309
Rui Macher Jhol Aloo Diya	(Rui Fish cooked with potato in home style)	₹499
Rui Kalia	(Fish cooked in bengali curry hinted masala)	₹499
Pabda (Curry/Shorshe) (as per availability)	(Pabda cooked in home style curry or with mustard paste)	₹539
Bagda Chingri Malai Curry (Jumbo Prawn)	(Jumbo prawn prepared with coconut milk gravy)	₹639
Murgir Jhol Aloo Diya	(Chicken cooked with ginger, chilli and coriander leaves help of mustard oil and potato)	₹469
Rajbarir Kasha Mangsho	(King's family style famous mutton preparation)	₹589
Home Style Mangshor Jhol	(Typical bengali style mutton curry with potato)	₹589

Indian Breads

Tandoori Roti – Plain / Butter		₹75/85
Tandoori Naan (plain/butter)		₹75/85
Tandoori Naan (cheese/garlic/cheese garlic)		₹85/135
Choice of Paratha (Laccha/Pudina/Methi/Onion Mirchi/Aloo/Paneer)		₹85
Choice of Kulcha (Mixed/Paneer/Onion/Cheese chilli)		₹95
Raita	(Mixed, Onion, Cucumber, Boondi, Pineapple)	₹110
Plain Curd		₹99

Main Course (Chinese) Veg

Chinese Dumpling Manchurian	₹379
Paneer with (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot Garlic/Szechwan) Sauce	₹389
Honey Chilli Potato	₹389
Veg Thai Curry (green) with Rice	₹399

Main Course (Chinese) Non-Veg

Fish with Mushroom in Butter Garlic Sauce	₹499
Fish With (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot Garlic/Szechwan) Sauce	₹499
Prawn with (Sesame, kung pao, chilli garlic) Sauce	₹549
Chicken With (Chilli/Manchurian/Hot Garlic/Szechwan/kung pao) Sauce	₹489
Honey Chilli Chicken with Pineapple	₹489
Thai Curry (Yellow) With Rice (Chicken/Prawn)	₹499/549